E Wieszak ES ptaski

Material index
5152WESP075S
5152WESP125S
5152WESP225S

5152WESP175S

D [mm]
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8

L - Dtugos¢ [mm]

=15

~125

~225

~175

L1 [mm]
200
300
510

410

Rodzaj pokrycia

Zn - powtoka cynkowa
Zn - powtoka cynkowa
Zn - powtoka cynkowa

Zn - powtoka cynkowa

Pokrycie:

ZAPYTAJ O PRODUKT

+48 58 55 40 555

KUP W SKLEPIE MARCOPOL24

Normy:

PN-EN 13964
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